IES Chandrakant Patkar Vidyalaya, KG and Balodyan, Dombivli (E)
Tel No.: 0251-2430038 Website: www.ies.edu/cpvkg

Programme for the month of September 2019

1) Dear parents,
Please note:-
+ Distribution of sweets and gift items on Birthdays is not allowed.
s Fees: - Kindly pay fees for the full year at the earliest if not paid.
+ Fee counter will remain closed on all Month-end days and
2" & 4" Saturdays.
% KG children will have holiday on every Saturday & Month End Day

2) Project Display and Celebrations: Parents are requested to send a picture
on the project mentioned below on or before the project date.

Special Week: Technology : Food and Shelter

Date Day Topic
16.9.2019 Monday Ancient Food
17.9.2019 Tuesday Modern Food
18.9.2019 Wednesday Ancient Shelter
19.9.2019 Thursday Modern Shelter
20.9.2019 Friday Student’s Activity

Student’s Activity on Technology: - Friday 20.9.2019 children will carry any
one picture related to the above mentioned topics and say few sentences about the
same.

3) Activites
Toy Day Activity: - On Monday 23.9.2019 Children will carry any one
toy from home and say few sentences about the same

4) Holidays

Day Date Festival
Monday 2.9.2019 Ganeshotsav Holiday
To To
Friday 6.9.2019
Thursday 12 .9.2019 Anant Chaturdashi Holiday
Monday 30.9.2019 Month End Day




5) Open Day: Saturday : 21.9.2019
Mini KG & JR.KG: - 9.15a.m. to 10.15 a.m.

SR.KG: - 11.30 a.m.to 12.00 noon.
(Parents are requested to carry Hand Book & Syllabus Book along with

Them)

Awareness Programme for parents of MINI KG, JR.KG & SR.KG:

Day & Date: Saturday 28.9.2019
Time : 10.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.
Venue: IES CPV HALL

G
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Dear Parents,
Grandparent’s day will be celebrated on Monday, 30th September 2019.

All the grandparents of our KG children are cordially invited for the same.
Venue: - CPV Hall
Time: - 11.00 a.m.

Ms. Sarala Papabathuni. Ms. Prajwala Kadam.
Supervisor Headmistress




